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000042168 Storage Building 8,303 06/17/2021

2021HX Base Yr

207 SE JAMES FEAGLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,484 138.0918 154.66 384,175 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2197

BAS 1,723 100 1,723 210,518

FCP 576 25 144 17,594

FHS 474 60 284 34,699

FOP 120 30 36 4,399

FOP 336 30 101 12,341

FSP 490 40 196 23,947

3,719 2,484 303,498

BAS= W16 S22 W2 S11 E2 S11 FOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42 N6 E9 N2
FOP= E20 FCP= S1 E24 N24 W24 S23$ N6 W20 S6$ N7 FSP= N29 W35
S9 E23  D3 R3  S5 E2 S5 W2 S7 E9$ W9 N7 E2 N5 W2 N5  L3 U3
W23 N9$ PTR=  N30 FHS= N24 W7 S7 W18 S17 E25$ S30$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,800.00 10,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 10,800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

11,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 6.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,828

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 6.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 62,035


